CROMPTON INSTRUMENTS
EARTH LEAKAGE RELAY-ELPR
• Easy operation
• CBCT connection fault detection
• True RMS Measurement up to
	 15th harmonic
• Programmable parameter
• Trip Delay

(VERTICAL
MOUNTING)
MOUNTING
CLAMP
(HORIZONTAL
MOUNTING)
CABLE
TIE
(VERTICAL
MOUNTING)
CABLE TIE CLIP
(BUSBAR
MOUNTING)
TERMINAL
CAP Size Weight
XLCBCT-038  X  X  38-71 (20) 0.12 Kg
XLCBCT-057    X   57-97 (20) 0.15 Kg
XLCBCT-070    X   70-109 (20) 0.18 Kg
XLCBCT-120      120-153 (20) 0.29 Kg
XLCBCT-210       210-250 (20 0.51 Kg